
Making your house a home
Working with an interior designer is fun 

— or at least it should be! 
To ensure an enjoyable experience, there 

are some standard questions you should 
ask your designer before starting your 
project. By asking these questions, you 
will have a better understanding of how 
your designer works and what to expect. 
This will also establish a smooth, positive 
working relationship with your designer, 
resulting in the beautiful room you’re hop-
ing for. Below is a list of questions to get 
you started:

WHAT IS YOUR FEE STRUCTURE?
It is important to know how your de-

signer charges and bills his or her clients. 
Are services hourly or is there a flat fee? 
Does it include a mark-up on purchased 
goods? Be sure to inquire if there are any 
other fees for services.

ARE MY BUDGET AND 
TIMELINE FEASIBLE?

This is imperative. Make sure your 
expectations on costs and timing are re-
alistic and that your designer is aware of 
these parameters. Also, confirm that your 
designer is able to dedicate the necessary 
time and effort to your project.

WHAT CHALLENGES MAY I NEED TO 
OVERCOME ON THIS PROJECT?

Murphy’s Law is just as active in interior 
design, and sometimes even more. It’s 
best to know any concerns your designer 
has ahead of time. Inevitably, a different, 
unforeseen challenge may arise, but you 

should be as prepared as possible.

DO YOU HIRE PERSONNEL 
FOR THE JOB OR DO I?

Find out whether you will be responsible 
for hiring painters, carpenters, plumbers, 
electricians, etc. or if your designer will 
bring in his or her own vendors.

HOW WILL YOU SHARE 
INFORMATION WITH ME?

Will it be through plans, design boards 
or computer imaging? Will we work with 
you or someone else? Verify your point 
of contact and establish how much of the 
lead designer’s time will be devoted to 
your project versus a junior designer or 
team member. 

On the flip side, your interior designer 
should have some questions for you. When 
starting a project, designers need to know 
you — your tastes and needs. This is a 
great opportunity to share your interests 
and preferences, and will ultimately re-
sult in a finished design that reflects you. 
Below is a list of questions your designer 
may ask:

WHAT IS THE OVERALL STYLE 
YOU’D LIKE TO CREATE?

You may not know exactly what style 
you’re looking to achieve — and that’s 
okay. Images from design magazines, 
Pinterest and Houzz offer myriad home 
pictures. Pick out some you like and oth-
ers you don’t. Share these with your de-
signer. A designer has access to a plethora 
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Upgraded Condo In the Heart of Town
Minutes to heavenly Ski Resort, 

2 Bd, 1.5 Ba. 
$189,000

Affordable Condo
1 Bd, 1 Ba & Great Amenities. Walk 

to Forest, Beach & Trails. 
$115,900

Room for all on ½ Acre.
4 Bd, 2 Ba 2072 sq ft. Furnished & 

Successful Vacation Rental.
$439,000

Montgomery Estates Neighborhood 
Building is making a come back & its 
a wonderful sight to see. 9,601 sf ft.

$69,000

Unobstructed Lake View Estate 
Beautifully Remodeled 3 Bd, 3 Ba 

Chalet Plus 2 bd, 2 Ba, Guest Quarters
$1,495,000

 Prime Street Frontage. 
½ acre of mixed use cmml + res.  

A great investment In Tahoe. 
$399,000

Lovingly maintained. 
2 Bd 1.5 Ba w/lrg fam rm located near 
Meyers Magnet School.  Lrg rear deck

$319,000

Located in Tahoe Island 
3 Bd, 2 Ba, 1566 sqft easy flowing floor 

plan w/ lrg deck, hot tub & cabana
$375,000

Montgomery Estates
Soaring pine ceilings w/skylights, river 

rock fireplace. 3 Bd, 3 Ba. 1/4 acre.
$509,000

Upgraded Adorable Chalet. 
Hickory cabinets, pine ceilings, 3bd, 

2ba. Near Magnet School & golf.
$299,900

Tahoe cabin on 15,000 SF Lot 
Built in 1955 w/pine walls & floors. 3 
BD, 1 BA + huge loft. Private setting.

$385,000

Beautifully Remodeled 
New kitchen, baths, paint, roof, 3 BD, 2 

BA, 2 car garage. Fenced yard.
$369,000

1787 N Upper Truckee Rd

Beautiful, spacious, 4 bedroom, 
2.5 bath, single car, garage home 
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